
Docksider
0-4-0

30-4057-0
30-1208-0

GL052901



Docksider 0-4-0

E n g i n e P a r t s
                              $Price

Name and Number Part #  Per Unit
1.) Shell ( black )( NYC )( # 9998 ) FB-1200240 *75.00

Shell ( yellow, red ) FB-1200241 *75.00
( I Love Toy Trains )( # 1 )

2.) Lens ( clear ) FA-1230022 2.00
( headlight/reverse light )

3.) Handrail ( nickel ) FB-1200103 2.00
4.) Stanchion ( black ) FB-1200242 0.50

( plastic )( 3.0mm long )( NYC )( # 9998 )
Stanchion ( yellow ) FB-1200243 0.50
( plastic )( 3.0mm long )( I Love Toy Trains )( # 1 )

5.) Bell ( nickel ) FB-1200101 6.00
6.) Name plate ( black )( blank ) FB-1200244 2.00

( NYC )( # 9998 )
Name plate ( red )( # 1 ) FB-1200245 2.00
( I Love Toy Trains )( # 1 )

7.) Screw IA-0000050 0.15
( 6/32x8.0mm )( roundhead )

8.) Bolt ( nickel ) IA-0000265 1.00
( M3x10.0mm )( w/ 3.5x4.0mm oversized shank ) 

9.) Bolt ( nickel ) IA-0000266 1.00
( M3x10.0mm )( w/ 2.0x4.0mm oversized shank )

10.) Drive rod ( nickel ) EC-1250018 2.00
( 56.3mm long )

11.) Side rod ( nickel ) EC-1250019 3.00
( 55.0mm long )

12.) Crosshead ( nickel ) EC-1250016 1.00
13.) Drive rod guide ( nickel )( right ) EA-1210007 2.00
14.) Drive rod guide ( nickel )( left ) EA-1220007 2.00
15.) Screw IA-0000021 0.15

( 4/40x4.0mm )( roundhead )
16.) Bulb ( clear )( headlight ) CA-0000051 1.00

( 18v )( long bulb )( small screw base )
17.) Bracket ( black )( metal ) IH-0000088 3.00

( for smoke unit/headlight )
18.) Screw IA-0000003 0.15

( 4/40x6.0mm )( roundhead )
19.) Smoke unit AA-1200013 50.00
20.) Motor mount ( black ) BI-0000034 15.00
21.) Screw ( yellow Zink ) IA-0000089 0.15

( M2.5x6.0mm )( roundhead w/ lock washer ) 
22.) Screw IA-0000058 0.15

( M2x4.0mm )( roundhead )
23.) Switch ( small ) BB-0000009 5.00
24.) Drive block ( black ) DF-1200035 *40.00

( 2 axle )( has screw holes added for part # 43 )
( NYC )( # 9998 )
Drive block ( 2 axle ) DF-1200036 *40.00
( light blue drive block w/ red wheels )
( has screw holes added for part # 43 )
( I Love Toy Trains )( # 1 )

25.) Insulator ( black ) BD-0000026 2.00
( top )( square )( pick-up )

26.) Screw IA-0000015 0.15
( M3x6.0mm )( roundhead )

27.) Motor ( RS-365SH ) BE-0000045 25.00
( 8.0x21.0mm worm gear w/ 13.0mm long threads )
( 9.0x30.0mm flywheel )

28.) Board  ( reverse unit ) AC-0000007 20.00
29.) Nut ( nickel )( 2.2x6.4x2.4mm ) IC-0000010 0.50
30.) Screw IA-0000264 0.15

( 4/40x12.0mm )( roundhead )
31.) Bracket ( Aluminum ) IH-0000089 2.00

( reverse unit board mounting bracket )

                              $Price
Name and Number Part #  Per Unit
32.) Insulator ( clear )( plastic ) BD-0000072 1.00

( box shaped )( 17.6x39.8x16.8mm )( 0.5mm thick )
33.) T-bar ( black )( plastic ) IG-0000001 0.50
34.) Coupler DD-0000011 3.00
35.) Armature DD-0000012 1.00
36.) Spring IE-0000022 0.50

( 6.5x14.0mm )( w/ 0.5mm thick wire )
37.) Washer ( plastic )( black ) ID-0000060 0.15

( cup shaped for spring to fit in )( 4.6x8.6x2.0mm )
( inside 7.0x1.1mm )                       

38.) E-clip ( 3.0x8.0x0.5mm ) IF-0000002 0.15
39.) Nut ( 2.5x5.0x7.0mm ) IC-0000008 0.50
40.) Insulator ( black ) BD-0000024 2.00

( pick-up )( bottom )( flat )( square )
41.) Pick-up BD-0000048 5.00

( 8.0x11.0mm roller )( 28.0mm long )
42.) Pick-up BD-0000050 5.00

( 8.0x11.0mm roller )( 24.0mm long )
43.) Bracket ( black )( metal ) IH-0000209 2.00

(14.0x42.7x0.5mm)(2.0x21.0mm notch on one side)

                             *Requires Exchange 
                    All parts are priced as each

www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200240
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200241
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-1230022
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200103
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200242
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200243
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200101
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200244
www.mthtrains.com/part/FB-1200245
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000050
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000265
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000266
www.mthtrains.com/part/EC-1250018
www.mthtrains.com/part/EC-1250019
www.mthtrains.com/part/EC-1250016
www.mthtrains.com/part/EA-1210007
www.mthtrains.com/part/EA-1220007
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000021
www.mthtrains.com/part/CA-0000051
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000088
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/AA-1200013
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000034
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000089
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/DF-1200035
www.mthtrains.com/part/DF-1200036
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000026
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000045
www.mthtrains.com/part/AC-0000007
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000010
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000264
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000089
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000072
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000011
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000060
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000048
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000050
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000209


9

8

38

42

41

37

36

15

14

20

27

31

3

7

19

24

16

10

8

43

17

34

35

33

12

10

11

35

38

36

37

34

33

32

28

25

18

26

15

6

2

1

2

5

3

26

4039

22

23

18

21

7

15

30

29

4

7

4

Docksider 0-4-0
Engine Parts

11

9

1213

15


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

